Flexible Exam Study Agenda

Date

2024-06-10

2024-06-11

2024-06-12

2024-06-13

2024-06-14

Topics / Chapters

Chapter 1: Introduction
Chapter 2: Key Concepts
Chapter 3: Practice Problems
Review Day

Mock Exam

Study Goal Actual Progress
Read and summarize

Create flashcards

Complete 10 exercises

Revise all chapters

Attempt past exam paper

Notes
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